
Inhalt

6 
8

10 
32
33 
40 
68
112 
114 
116 
140 
164 
168
169 
171

178 
181 
183 
185 
187
189 
190

193

Vorwort
Musterseite mit Erklärungen

Die Gastro-Besprechungen 
Charlottenburg
Dahlem
Friedrichshain
Kreuzberg 
Mitte 
Moabit 
Neukölln 
Prenzlauer Berg 
Schöneberg 
Tiergarten 
Treptow 
Wedding 
Wilmersdorf

Die Sammel-Besprechungen 
Gartenlokale
Hotel-Bars
Kollwitz-Platz 
Nicolai-Viertel 
Potsdamer Platz 
Tangobars 
Theaterkantinen

Alphabetisches Register

http://d-nb.info/962132160

