

Inhalt

6	Vorwort
8	Musterseite mit Erklärungen
	Die Gastro-Besprechungen
10	Charlottenburg
32	Dahlem
33	Friedrichshain
40	Kreuzberg
68	Mitte
112	Moabit
114	Neukölln
116	Prenzlauer Berg
140	Schöneberg
164	Tiergarten
168	Treptow
169	Wedding
171	Wilmersdorf
	Die Sammel-Besprechungen
178	Gartenlokale
181	Hotel-Bars
183	Kollwitz-Platz
185	Nicolai-Viertel
187	Potsdamer Platz
189	Tangobars
190	Theaterkantinen
193	Alphabetisches Register